
Eighth Grade Mitzvah Calendar 2025-2026 
 
AUGUST 
Sun, August 17​​ 10:00am - 12:30pm  Mitzvah Project Meeting  
Fri, August 29​ ​ 6:00pm - 8:00pm  Shabbat Dinner  
Sun, August 31​​ 11:30am - 3:00pm  8th Grade Social Outing 
 
SEPTEMBER 
Sat, September 20​ 10:00am - 12:00pm  Sofie Barr-Deutschman Bat Mitzvah  
Sun, September 14​ 10:00am - 12:30pm  Mitzvah Project Meeting  
Fri, September 26    ​ 6:00pm - 8:00pm  Shabbat Dinner 
Sun, September 28​ 11:30am - 3:00pm  8th Grade Social Outing 
 
OCTOBER 
Sun, October 5​​ 10:00am - 12:30pm  Mitzvah Project Meeting  
Fri, October 24 ​ 6:00pm - 8:00pm  Shabbat Dinner 
Sat, October 25​ 10:00am - 12:00pm  Coco Luciano Bat Mitzvah 
Sun, October 26​ 11:30am - 3:00pm  8th Grade Social Outing 
 
NOVEMBER​ 
Sun, November 9​ 10:00am - 12:30pm  Mitzvah Project Meeting  
Fri, November 21​ 6:00pm - 8:00pm  Shabbat Dinner 
Sun, November 23​ 11:30am - 3:00pm  8th Grade Social Outing 
 
DECEMBER 
Sun, December 7​ 10:00am - 12:30pm  Mitzvah Project Meeting  
Fri, December 19​ 6:00pm - 8:00pm  Shabbat Dinner  
Sat, December 20​ 10:00am - 12:00pm  Mackenzie Suto Bat Mitzvah  
Sun, December 21​ NO SCHOOL WCSD WINTER BREAK 
 
JANUARY 
Sun, January 4 ​​ NO SCHOOL WCSD WINTER BREAK 
Sun, January 18​ 10:00am - 12:30pm  Mitzvah Project Meeting  
Fri, January 23 ​​ 6:00pm - 8:00pm  Shabbat Dinner  
Sun, January 25 ​ 11:30am - 3:00pm  8th Grade Social Outing 
 
 



FEBRUARY 
Sun, February 1​ 10:00am - 12:30pm  Mitzvah Project Meeting  
​ ​ ​ 11:30am - 12:30pm  Tu B’Shevat Seder  
Sun, February 8 ​ 11:30am - 3:00pm  8th Grade Social Outing 
Sun, February 15​ NO SCHOOL PRESIDENTS DAY WEEKEND  
Fri, February 27​ 6:00pm - 8:00pm  Shabbat Dinner  
 
MARCH 
Sun, March 1​ ​ 9:30am - 12:30pm  Purim Carnival (Temple Emanu-El) 

10:00am - 12:30pm  Mitzvah Project Meeting (Temple Emanu-El) 
Fri, March 13​ ​ 6:00pm - 8:00pm  Shabbat Dinner  
Sun, March 15​ ​ 11:30am - 3:00pm  8th Grade Social Outing 
Sun, March 29 ​  ​ NO SCHOOL WCSD SPRING BREAK 
 
APRIL 
Sun, April 5​ ​ 9:30am - 12:30pm  Sinai School Progressive Seder (optional volunteering) 
Sun, April 12​ ​ 10:00am - 12:30pm  Mitzvah Project Meeting 
Fri, April 24 ​ ​ 6:00pm - 8:00pm  Shabbat Dinner  
Sun, April 26​ ​ 11:30am - 3:00pm  8th Grade Social Outing 

 
MAY 
Sun, May 3​ ​ 10:00am - 12:30pm  Mitzvah Project Meeting 
Sun, May 17​ ​ 9:30am -1:00pm  Sinai School Last Day & Park Picnic (optional volunteering) 
Fri, May 22 ​ ​ 6:00pm - 8:00pm  Shabbat Dinner  
Sun, May 24​ ​ 11:30am - 3:00pm  8th Grade Social Outing 


